
Postgraduate Certificate in Veterinary Education 
Timetable 2019 – 2020 

 

 

Onsite workshops take place at the RVC Hawkshead campus 09.15 – 16.30 

Tutor Q&A sessions take place online using conferencing software 15.00 – 16.00 

 

 MODULE 1 
Foundations in Veterinary Education (FIVE) 

 ONLINE RELEASE ONSITE WORKSHOP  TUTOR Q&A 

Course release and induction  Wed 4 Sep 2019  Tues 10 Sep 2019  - 

1. Student learning  Wed 11 Sep 2019 Wed 11 Sep 2019  Thurs 12 Sep 2019 

2. Teaching methods and learning materials  Wed 25 Sep 2019 Wed 9 Oct 2019  Thurs 10 Oct 2019 

3. Developing a reflective approach to your 
educational practice 

 Wed 23 Oct 2019 Wed 6 Nov 2019  Thurs 7 Nov 2019 

4. Assessment and feedback  Wed 20 Nov 2019 Wed 4 Dec 2019  Thurs 5 Dec 2019 

Student led study day   Wed 8 Jan 2020   

DEADLINE FIVE summative assignments Tues 21 Jan 2020 

MODULE 2 
Applied Concepts in Veterinary Education (ACIVE) 

 ONLINE RELEASE ONSITE WORKSHOP  TUTOR Q&A  

5. Curriculum design and innovation  Wed 22 Jan 2020 Wed 5 Feb 2020  Thurs 6 Feb 2020 

6. Workplace learning  Wed 19 Feb 2020 Wed 4 Mar 2020  Thurs 5 Mar 2020 

7. Leadership and self-regulated learners   Wed 18 Mar 2020 Wed 1 Apr 2020  Thurs 2 Apr 2020 

8. Educational strategies and employability  Wed 15 Apr 2020 Wed 29 Apr 2020  Thurs 30 Apr 2020 

Student led study day   Wed 27 May 2020   

DEADLINE 
ACIVE written summative assignments Tues 23 June 2020  

ACIVE teaching presentation day Wed 8 July 2020*  * compulsory attendance either in person or online 

https://www.rvc.ac.uk/about/our-campuses/hawkshead/find-us

